Fake rate vs dxy

o]

fakerate vs dxy
© o © o
» ul ~ O
T

o
w

0.2

o
o)

S SR SEF RRS I R S
SPTUETRTUL TTUUE U TV PPN PRPE PR IO PO
T e e

—2520151050 510152025

Fake rate vs d

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

0.0
3
Q009
@008
ooz

DE=56-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

0.6

Oafbrtint

[y
[
'
'
"
H

R

ng

0.8k

—25201510 =5 O 5 10152025
track dxy (cm)

— RV

e
LJ? EJbTreg'r%?/z WP1

Giter ep3

~0.5
o
$.45
g
$0.4
[0}
X
D.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

=50

2030

10
track dz (cm)

n0.0%

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0 -10 0

0.

115 RS | 5:

[
T T TN T

1020 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


